PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com with

rise. sk

3 (3)

(Forecast 9.50)

8 (6)

=

) ) é*

Jockey Colours: Yellow, red star, red sleeves, yellow stars, yellow cap, red star
Timeform says: Front runner who was successful at Beverley in April and back from a lesser
effort when resuming winning ways at Redcar last month. Should be competitive after 3 Ib

o

Jockey Colours: Black, mauve triple diamond and sleeves, mauve cap, black diamond
Timeform says: C&D winner. Good second of 8 in handicap (11/1) at Musselburgh (5f, good
to firm) 16 days ago. Likely to be on the premises again. ###

19:00 NOTTINGHAM, 5f 8y

188Bet Fillies' Handicap (Class 4) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

Rachel Richardson

650-282 MIDNIGHT MALIBU (IRE) 16 CD

b f Poet's Voice - Midnight Martini

¥ 4-35191 LYDIA'S PLACE 20D

ch f Equiano - Peace And Love

(Forecast 8.00)

219-613 ROSE BERRY 23D
b f Archipenko - Desert Berry

\

.HEIQ

212

o]

4 (5) | ﬂ&*

Jockey Colours: White, black seams, white sleeves, black stars, white cap, black star
Timeform says: Respectable third of 8 in handicap at Windsor (5f, good to firm, 8/1) 7 days
ago, faring best of those ridden prominently. &

5 (2) ;:"\ 37U161

Jockey Colours: Red, white cross belts, light blue sleeves and cap
Timeform says: Three wins from 9 runs this year, producing a career best when seeing off 7
rivals at Bath (5.7f, firm) 24 days ago. Another who has to enter the reckoning. ###%

6 (7) } ’{f 451321

Jockey Colours: Yellow, emerald green triple diamond, emerald green sleeves, yellow stars, yellow
cap, emerald green star
Timeform says: Dual winner over 6f here under 7 Ib claimer R P Walsh this term, holding on
gamely 19 days ago. Up in grade here but clearly thriving. ####

7(8) /? f 38-2415 YORKSHIREDEBUT (IRE) 21 D
Jockey Colours: White, dark blue striped sleeves, dark blue and yellow hooped cap

Timeform says: Won at Thirsk in May but not in the same form when only fifth at Redcar (5f,
good) since. #kk

Jockey Colours: White, red hollow box
Timeform says: Bagged a pair of nurseries last season and better for return when resuming
winning ways at Thirsk last month. Badly hampered halfway and did well to finish third at
Chester since. Should go well. ###*

(Forecast 5.00)

79-8443 TAHOO (IRE) 7D
b f Zebedee - Suffer Her

(Forecast 12.00)

SOCIALITES RED 19cD
ch f Sakhee's Secret - Tipsy Girl

ch f Sir Prancealot - Yasmeena

(Forecast 17.00)

BERRYESSA (IRE) 17 D BF

b f Dandy Man - Carrauntoohil

(Forecast 11.00)

POWERFUL DREAM (IRE) 24 D

b f Frozen Power - Noble View

(Forecast 7.00)

410-0

49-12

39-7h

39-7

49-5p

49-1p

39-0

38-12

3)
T D Easterby

Clifford Lee (5)
R C Guest

S De Sousa
C A Dwyer

D Tudhope
K R Burke

L Morris
R Harris

R P Walsh (7)
S Dixon

Martin Lane
P T Midgley

David Probert
Rae Guest

83

82

82

74

70

75

73



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

Jockey Colours: Yellow, light blue hoop and armlets

Timeform says: Built on debut promise when winning Lingfield maiden in February and
further progress when close second on Catterick handicap debut 17 days ago. Likely there's
more to come from her. Leading claims. ##### (Forecast 4.00)

TIMEFORM VIEW: A case can be made for most of these. BERRYESSA is a lightly-raced sort who
is heading in the right direction and is taken to step up again and resume winning ways. Rose Berry,
who did well to get a place after being hampered last time, and dual recent course winner Socialites
Red could be the pair to give her most to do.

Timeform 1-2-3:
1: BERRYESSA
2: ROSE BERRY
3: SOCIALITES RED

TIMEF1RM

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & 2ppstore | W an3301>

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



