

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com with IMEDIN

## 19:00 **NOTTINGHAM**, 5f 8y

188Bet Fillies' Handicap (Class 4) (3YO plus)

IRIFEC	IA PLA	CEPOT QU	ADPOT			
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (4)		650-282	MIDNIGHT MALIBU (IRE) 16 CD b f Poet's Voice - Midnight Martini	4 10 - 0	Rachel Richardson (3) T D Easterby	83
Timefor	m says: C	&D winner. (	ble diamond and sleeves, mauve cap, black diamond Good second of 8 in handicap (11/1) at Musselbl e on the premises again. ***** (Forecast 11.00)	urgh (5f, good		
2 (1)	*	4-35191	LYDIA'S PLACE 20 D ch f Equiano - Peace And Love	49-12	Clifford Lee (5) R C Guest	81
Timefori effort wh	m says: F	ront runner v ng winning w	red sleeves, yellow stars, yellow cap, red star who was successful at Beverley in April and back ways at Redcar last month. Should be competitive	c from a lesser e after 3 lb		
3 (3)		219-613	ROSE BERRY 23 D b f Archipenko - Desert Berry	39-7h	S De Sousa C A Dwyer	82
Jockey Colours: White, red hollow box Timeform says: Bagged a pair of nurseries last season and better for return when resuming winning ways at Thirsk last month. Badly hampered halfway and did well to finish third at Chester since. Should go well.						
4 (5)		79-8443	<b>TAHOO</b> (IRE) 7 D b f Zebedee - Suffer Her	39-7	D Tudhope K R Burke	82
Jockey Colours: White, black seams, white sleeves, black stars, white cap, black star Timeform says: Respectable third of 8 in handicap at Windsor (5f, good to firm, 8/1) 7 days ago, faring best of those ridden prominently.						
5 (2)	X	37U161	<b>POWERFUL DREAM</b> (IRE) 24 D b f Frozen Power - Noble View	4 9 - 5p	L Morris R Harris	74
Jockey Colours: Red, white cross belts, light blue sleeves and cap  Timeform says: Three wins from 9 runs this year, producing a career best when seeing off 7 rivals at Bath (5.7f, firm) 24 days ago. Another who has to enter the reckoning. *****  (Forecast 9.50)						
6 (7)	***	451321	<b>SOCIALITES RED</b> 19 C D ch f Sakhee's Secret - Tipsy Girl	49-1p	R P Walsh (7) S Dixon	70
Jockey Colours: Yellow, emerald green triple diamond, emerald green sleeves, yellow stars, yellow cap, emerald green star  Timeform says: Dual winner over 6f here under 7 lb claimer R P Walsh this term, holding on gamely 19 days ago. Up in grade here but clearly thriving.						
7 (8)		38-2415	YORKSHIREDEBUT (IRE) 21 D ch f Sir Prancealot - Yasmeena	39-0	Martin Lane P T Midgley	75
Jockey Colours: White, dark blue striped sleeves, dark blue and yellow hooped cap Timeform says: Won at Thirsk in May but not in the same form when only fifth at Redcar (5f, good) since. ***** (Forecast 17.00)						
8 (6)		212	<b>BERRYESSA</b> (IRE) 17 D BF b f Dandy Man - Carrauntoohil	3 8 - 12	David Probert Rae Guest	73

Jockey Colours: Yellow, light blue hoop and armlets

**Timeform says:** Built on debut promise when winning Lingfield maiden in February and further progress when close second on Catterick handicap debut 17 days ago. Likely there's more to come from her. Leading claims. \*\*\*\*\* (Forecast 4.00)

Notes:

**TIMEFORM VIEW:** A case can be made for most of these. BERRYESSA is a lightly-raced sort who is heading in the right direction and is taken to step up again and resume winning ways. Rose Berry, who did well to get a place after being hampered last time, and dual recent course winner Socialites Red could be the pair to give her most to do.

## Timeform 1-2-3:

- 1: BERRYESSA
- 2: ROSE BERRY
- 3: SOCIALITES RED





## DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



